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*Approx NIA areas, subject to final measurement
Schedule Of Areas*

FLOOR OFFICES
SQ FT

TERRACE
SQ FT

COMMUNAL AMENITIES
SQ FT

14 7,763 13,555

13 27,760

12 27,739

11 27,739 32,064

10 57,727

09 57,705 646

08
08 North West 
08 North East 
08 South West** 
08 South East

55,250
15,015 
13,280 
10,650 
16,305

07
07 West 
07 East

50,695
25,400 
25,295

12,186
4,866 
7,320

5,325
Communal Terrace: 

4,950

06 LET – PREMIER LEAGUE STUDIOS

05 LET – IWG PLC

04  LET

03 6,609 38,000

02 Mezzanine 16,925

02 23,400

Total 318,987 58,451 88,600

**FITTED SPECULATIVELY (OTHERS CAN BE FITTED SUBJECT TO AGREEMENT)
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