FLOOR	OFFICES SQ FT	TERRACE SQ FT	COMMUNAL AMENITIES SQ FT
14	7,763	13,555	
13	27,760		
12	27,739		
11	27,739	32,064	
10	57,727		
09	57,705	646	
08 08 North West 08 North East 08 South West** 08 South East	55,250 15,015 13,280 10,650 16,305		
07	50,695	12,186	5,325
07 West 07 East	25,400 25,295	4,866 7,320	Communal Terrace: 4,950
06	LET - PREMIER LEAGUE STUDIOS		
05	LET – IWG PLC		
04		LET	
03	6,609		38,000
02 Mezzanine			16,925
02			23,400
Total	318,987	58,451	88,600

Schedule Of Areas*

HAMMERSMITH

ROAD ENTRANCE

PRIVATE ENTRANCE

*Approx NIA areas, subject to final measurement

**FITTED SPECULATIVELY (OTHERS CAN BE FITTED SUBJECT TO AGREEMENT)



